
WOMENS 10-12 GRADE 148.0
RESULTS

Womens 10-12 Grade 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kadence Shook Maize High 142.0 120.0 10

2 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 147.0 115.0 8

3 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 146.8 110.0 6

4 emmy madl st. paul high school 147.5 95.0 4

5 Athena Mah Goddard High School 146.7 85.0 2

6 brittany deegan st. paul high school 147.0 80.0 1

Womens 10-12 Grade 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 147.0 240.0 10

2 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 146.8 235.0 8

3 emmy madl st. paul high school 147.5 210.0 6

4 brittany deegan st. paul high school 147.0 170.0 4

5 Kadence Shook Maize High 142.0 155.0 2

6 Athena Mah Goddard High School 146.7 145.0 1

Womens 10-12 Grade 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 146.8 125.0 10

2 Kadence Shook Maize High 142.0 115.0 8

3 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 147.0 115.0 6

4 emmy madl st. paul high school 147.5 110.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Athena Mah Goddard High School 146.7 95.0 2

6 brittany deegan st. paul high school 147.0 95.0 1

Womens 10-12 Grade 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 146.8 470.0 0

2 Mia Miravete Stanton County Trojans 147.0 470.0 0

3 Kadence Shook Maize High 142.0 390.0 0

4 emmy madl st. paul high school 147.5 415.0 0

5 brittany deegan st. paul high school 147.0 345.0 0

6 Athena Mah Goddard High School 146.7 325.0 0


